KAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

OIL	AND GAS DIVISION	6. RRC District
INCLINATIO	N REPORT Each Completion Report.)	7. RRC Lease Number. (Oll completions only)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat)	2. LEASE NAME	8. Well Number
	Eaves "A"	16 9. RRC Identification
3. OPERATOR		Number (Gas completions only)
Conoco, Inc.		
P.O. Box 460 Hobbs, Nm 88240		10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)		Lea
1550' FNL & 2460' FWL Sec. 19, T26S, I	R3/E	<u> </u>

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
388	388	1	1.75	6.79	6.79
766	378	1	1.75	6.62	13.41
1160	394	1	1.75	6.90	20.31
1646	486	3/4	1.31	6.37	26.68
2140	494	1 1/4	2.19	10.82	37.50
2231	91	3/4	1.31	1.19	38.69
2320	89	1 3/4	3.06	2.72	41.41
	91	$\frac{1}{1}$	1.75	1.59	43.00
2411	92	2	3.50	3.22	46.22
2503	92	2	3.50	3.22	49.44
2595		1 1/2	2.63	4.84	54.28
2779	184		2.19	2.04	56.32
2872	93	1 1/4	1.31	2.40	58.72
3055	183	3/4		15.58	74.30
3500	445	2	3.50	15.50	

			
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form. 17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? 18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of	Casing	whatsoever?	feet. Drill Pipe feet. feet. nO
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form. Signature of Anthorized Representative James I. Brazeal-President Name of Person and Title (type or print) Brazeal, Incd/b/a CapStar Drilling Name of Company Telephone: 214 727-8367	Resources Code, that have personal knowled that all data presenter complete to the best of	nalties prescribed in Si I am authorized to mak ge of all information pri on both sides of this f my knowledge. This cated herein except inclimm numbers on this form. I Representative Itle (type or print)	ec, 91.143, Texas Natural te this certification, that I essented in this report, and form are true, correct, and ertification covers all data nation data as indicated by

Title: ___

__ Date:_

Approved By: * Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys. 904

Railroad Commission Use Only: